10SST120 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Crydom 10SST120 Crydom Supplier Crydom Distributor
Sensata Technologies – Crydom 10SST120
Crydom
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 10SST120
MANUFACTURER Crydom
DESCRIPTION SSR RELAY SPST-NO 10A 90-140V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - LOAD 90V ~ 140V
VOLTAGE - INPUT 3.5 ~ 10VDC
TERMINATION STYLE Quick Connect - 0.187"/0.250"
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE -
SERIES SST
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE Hockey Puck
OUTPUT TYPE AC
OTHER NAMES CC1343
MOUNTING TYPE Chassis Mount
LOAD CURRENT 10A
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Solid State Relay SPST-NO (1 Form A) Hockey Puck
CIRCUIT SPST-NO (1 Form A)
10SST120
Part Number: 10SST120
Manufacturer/Brand: Crydom
Product description SSR RELAY SPST-NO 10A 90-140V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.10SST120.pdf
2.10SST120.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 10SST120
1.10SST120.pdf
2.10SST120.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
10SR-3S
Manufacturers:  JST
Description:  CONN RCPT SR 10 POS 1.0MM TIN
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
10SLV33M5X6.1
Manufacturers:  Rubycon
Description:  CAP ALUM 33UF 20% 10V SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
10SUR-32S
Manufacturers:  JST
Description:  CONN RCPT SUR 10POS .8MM TIN
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
10SLV100M6.3X6.1
Manufacturers:  Rubycon
Description:  CAP ALUM 100UF 20% 10V SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
10SM00CGR-L
Manufacturers:  Altech Corporation
Description:  FUSESEMICONDUCTORNH00C 10A660VGR
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
10SST240
Manufacturers:  Crydom
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 10A 180-280V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
10SVP150M
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  CAP ALUM POLY 150UF 20% 10V SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
10SVP120M
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  CAP ALUM POLY 120UF 20% 10V SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
10SVP150MX
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  CAP ALUM POLY 150UF 20% 10V SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
10SRC750
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FUSE 54/78918 10A 750V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
10SVP10M
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  CAP ALUM POLY 10UF 20% 10V SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
10SKV47M6.3X5.5
Manufacturers:  Rubycon
Description:  SMD CAP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ